Features and Benefits
• High performance up to 40 GHz
• Low VSWR
• Excellent return loss and insertion loss
• Ruggedized construction for repeatability
• Compatible to mate with SMA and 3.5 mm
connectors, and other K or 2.92 mm interfaces
• Connector interface meets MIL-STD-348 standard

Pre-configured 2.92 mm Cable Assemblies
2.92 mm Coaxial Adapters
Ordering Information
2.92 mm Cable Mount Connectors
Part Number Description
292-101P-52S 2.92 mm Straight Plug RG-405, 0.086” Conformable
292-100J-25S 2.92 mm Straight Jack RG-405, 0.086” Conformable
292-110J-52S 2.92 mm Straight Plug, 0.141” Conformable
292-111P-52S 2.92 mm Straight Plug, 0.141” Conformable
Technical Specifications
Note: Technical specifications are typical and may vary by specific part number. Please see component drawing.
Amphenol RF